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NOARC Membership List – December 2021
First Name Last Name Call Email Address Phone Number Dues Paid
Bruce Adams KA5DLV badams138@yahoo.com 918-576-9753 2021
Alexander KC7MEX <withheld> <withheld> 2022
Robert Barton N4XDO 850-537-5277 2021
Mike W4BZM 850-803-4014 2022
Gene W0LVK 850-279-4244 2021
Lewis Bowers KA4KMP lbowers21@cox.net Lifetime
John W4RBO 386-383-1714 2021
Sue none 850-830-5127 2022
Theodore KM4SRO 850-830-5127 2022
Phillip Canterbury N4PRC philip@n4prc.com 813-789-2764 2021
Tom Cardinal N2XU 2022
Louis Carter KF4HRM 2022A
Randy Church KN4OPX 850-217-1959 2021
Garry N4UMD 2021
David Cook KY4AI 850-826-1124 2021
Charles Cummings KM4GIS 850-243-7601 2021
Nancy Cummings KN4FVD 850-243-7601 2021
Robert KM4VKY km4vky@dallons.com 850-902-3550 2022
Manuel Davis KW4TV 2021
Joseph KN4UDS 850-607-5258 2021
John Gentry KB4JN 850-737-8050 2021
Richard N4DPM <withheld> 2021
Dave Hayden WB4EWS haydend1@centurylink.net 2021
Shirley Hays KK4PUG hayss1@cox.net 850 682 6622 2021
Steve Hays KJ4RWD kj4rwd@cox.net <withheld> 2021
David AB3TW unknown 2021
Clyde Hughes KO4FNK 2022
Bob Hurley KN4UDT 850-499-5384 2021
David KO4PLR 850-517-7371 2021
John Johnston W4KKJ w4kkj@cox.net 850-651-4545 2022
Sharon Joyce KJ4TPQ 2021
Chris Kirsch KN4KLB 850-259-2456 2021
Curtis WA4BOZ 850-218-5949 2022
Neil Light KK4VHX 850-461-5242 2021
Phillip KF4RAF n6cop@cox.net 2021
Ronald KI5FR 850-398-7524 2022
Linda WD9JOY 765-244-0513 2021
Bill WD9GIU 765-244-0511 2021
Michael KN4VGW <withheld> 2021
Lee Roy Martin K4NDJ 850-951-2681 2021
Scott Morgan AC5LT <withheld> <withheld> 2021
James Morrison AJ4XK SK
John N2NLN 2021
Bob Murphy KI4MEU 2022
Tina Murphy KI4ZIH KI4ZIH65@gmail.com 2022
Jonathan Murphy KO4AFZ 2022

Barthe
nerdradioman@gmail.com

Behr behrcave@gmail.com
Bollin ELBollin@aol.com

Brannon w4rbo@arrl.net
Callender
Callender birdnoise@aol.com

ki4szj@gmail.com

ranmary@centurylink.net
Coe garrycoe@comcast.net

dmcook581@gmail.com
CECUMMINGS@COX.NET
nkcummings@cox.net

Dallons
manuel.glenda.davis@gmail.com

Feliccia hotPensacola@yahoo.com
jmgentry@yahoo.com

Girardin n4dpm@cox.net

Heil davidheil@verizon.net
joseph.hughes@live.com
bngh2175@gmail.com

Jesmain LDJesmain@hotmail.com

kj4tpq@arrl.net

kn4klb@gmail.com
Kroha curtkroha@yahoo.com

NOARC@neillight.com
Mackrael
Mahn ki5fr@mahnster.net
Mc Alpin lmichellemcalpin@gmail.com 
Mc Alpin wd9giu@arrl.net 
Martello mjmarte30@msn.com

k4ndj@arrl.net 

Munns
bmurphy@crcdatatech.com
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Ed Parent K4EDP 850-699-4535 2021
Stan Peterson KO4BGS 2021
Bob 2022
Rodney KJ4JAH KJ4JAH@gmail.com 850-892-2562 2022
Michael Sharp KK4LLS 850-398-2802 2021
Glen KN4UDY SK
Mark Smith KK4VAZ MDSmith0211@cox.net 850-499-9530 2021
Don Snyder KN4CGX 2021
Bud Stewart N0KBS 2022A
Dustin Stewart 803-464-6627 2022
Roslyn Stewart 2022F
Tyler Stewart 2022F
Steve N4GXX 2022
Karen KM4SPI 401-316-5097 2021
Robert KM4SPJ 401-316-5097 2021
David Turner KA4BDT 251-648-3109 2021A
William WS4Y 620-506-8800 2021
Bob Walker N4CU n4cu@amsat.org 850-537-9456 2022
Sally Walker N4FQJ 2022F
Lane Watkins KO4OHF 904-673-0788 2021
James Whitaker Lifetime
Henry Williamson Jr. K9HFW 850-982-4043 2021
Craig Young KK4WDQ patriot0311@yahoo.com 2022
Juanita Young 2022A
Michael Young KO4EXP 850-865-1493 2022
Ralph KM4JJS bthumper13@yahoo.com 2021
Cal W4GMH w4gmh@cox.net 850-240-4053 2021

erparent@cox.net
stan.peterson@cox.net

Raffety n1kre bobraffety@yahoo.com 
Ryals

MikeNJapan@yahoo.com
Simons

donsnyder@hotmail.com 

KI4ZER Dustinjonstewart.1@gmail.com 

Strom n4gxx@cox.net
Sugg Rob_Sugg@Juno.com
Sugg Rob_Sugg@Juno.com

bdturnerhd@yahoo.com 
Turney  billturney@aol.com

party.gater@yahoo.com

frankappraiser@gmail.com

myoung382@gmail.com
Zecco
Zethmayr
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